
Jaipur -  Delhi Sarai Rohilla Special Fare Summer Special/09731CS - COVR - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to RE/Rewari Junction 
3h 23m - 226 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 08:25 0 1 0 32 428 NWR
2 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 08:35 08:38 3m 1 1 5 47 423 NWR
3 GTJT Getor Jagatpura 08:45 08:47 2m 2 1 11 92 389 NWR
4 DO Dausa 09:20 09:22 2m 2 1 62 64 334 NWR
5 BKI Bandikui Junction 09:49 09:51 2m 1 1 90 78 222 NWR
6 AWR Alwar Junction 10:38 10:41 3m 1 1 151 67 272 NWR
7 RE Rewari Junction 11:48 11:50 2m 0 1 226 51 242 NWR
8 GGN Gurgaon 12:50 12:52 2m 2 1 277 28 214 NR
9 DEC Delhi Cantt. 13:28 13:30 2m 3 1 294 23 217 NR
10 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 13:55 0 1 304 - 221 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (18:51)

May 21 2024 (18:51)

1

1


